E-MTB Trail Rallye
Treuchtlingen / 11.07.2020-12.07.2020

Detailed evaluation

HEUMANN, Timo Total time: 25:26.16

Number: 9

Enduro Rank in course: 10 (of 15)

Best time in course: 22:25.56

Category: Rank in category: 6(of 7)

MEN Best time in the category: 22:25.56
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 4:20.70 5 0:32.70 10 0:32.70 4:20.70 5 0:32.70 10 0:32.70
Stage 2 2:33.82 6 0:25.07 11 0:25.07 6:54.52 6 0:57.77 11 0:57.77
Stage 3 1:45.79 7 0:21.79 10 0:21.79 8:40.31 6 1:13.51 11 1:13.51
Stage 4 1:20.43 5 0:06.89 9 0:06.89 10:00.74 6 1:20.40 10 1:20.40
Stage 5 3:45.69 7 0:30.69 11 0:30.69 13:46.43 6 1:29.47 11 1:29.47
Stage 6 4:09.44 6 0:38.47 11 0:38.47 17:55.87 6 2:03.99 11 2:03.99
Stage 7 4:06.40 7 0:32.78 11 0:32.78 22:02.27 6 2:25.89 10 2:25.89
Stage 8 1:48.73 5 0:17.32 8 0:17.32 23:51.00 6 2:43.21 10 2:43.21
Stage 9 1:35.16 7 0:18.56 12 0:18.56 25:26.16 6 3:00.60 10 3:00.60

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




